
1 大  村  健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 3 59.39 25.89 33.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.58 -0.38 1.20-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 2A< < 2.48 -0.40 2.080 -1 -3 -2 -2

3 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.03 3.031 0 0 0 0

4 CCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 1 1 0 -3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 0

6 2S+2T+2Lo 4.73 X 0.17 4.901 2 1 1 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 2 2 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.14 2.121 1 1 1 0

25.17 25.89

Skating Skills 2.00 3.452.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.152.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.302.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.352.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.503.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

33.50

2 池  田      立

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 1 55.71 21.71 34.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.21 3.611 0 1 2 1

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.14 1.66-2 -1 -1 -1 1

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.04 2.060 0 0 -2 1

4 CSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.080 -1 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 1 0 -1 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.551 1 -1 -1 -1

7 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.00 3.190 2 0 -1 -1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.14 2.011 1 0 1 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.652 1 1 -1 0

21.56 21.71

Skating Skills 2.00 3.603.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.253.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.453.25 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.353.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.353.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

34.00
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3 小河原  泉  颯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 10 48.16 17.76 31.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.38 1.72-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.15 2.051 1 1 1 0

4 2F 1.80 -0.43 1.37-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 2 1 1

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1F 0.55 X -0.18 0.37-2 -3 -4 -4 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.801 2 2 2 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 2 0 1 0

19.46 17.76

Skating Skills 2.00 3.352.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.002.50 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.052.75 3.00 3.00 3.75 2.75

Composition 2.00 3.152.50 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.152.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

31.40

転倒:  -1.00

4 吉  岡  祐  誠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スポガ久留米FSC 7 46.91 17.41 30.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.58 1.72-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2T+2T< < 3.58 -0.23 3.35-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 CSpB 1.10 0.02 1.120 1 0 1 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.40 2.60-1 0 -1 -1 -1

5 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lo+1Lo 2.42 X 0.00 2.420 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 2 1 0 0

8 2Fe e 1.49 X -0.46 1.03-5 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0 1

20.99 17.41

Skating Skills 2.00 3.302.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.852.25 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.952.50 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.102.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.052.50 2.75 3.00 3.75 3.25

30.50

転倒:  -1.00
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5 福  岡  信之介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 4 46.06 15.76 31.30 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.50 1.60-1 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.28 2.281 2 1 2 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.801 2 2 2 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 1 0 0 0

6 CCSp1 2.00 0.08 2.080 1 1 1 -1

7 2F 1.98 X -0.07 1.91-1 0 0 0 -1

8 2Lz+2A<<+SEQ << 2.82 X -1.01 1.81-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

16.70 15.76

Skating Skills 2.00 3.302.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.002.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.102.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 3.102.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.152.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

31.30

転倒:  -1.00

6 當  利  優  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KPB 8 44.61 18.01 26.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.18 2.42-3 0 -1 -2 -1

2 2F 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 0 -2 -1

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.28 1.72-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 0 -1 0

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 0 -2 -1

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.37 1.50-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 CSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

8 1A+2T 2.64 X -0.08 2.560 1 -1 -2 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.45-1 1 -1 0 0

19.61 18.01

Skating Skills 2.00 2.902.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.602.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.552.25 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.602.50 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.652.50 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.50

26.60
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7 植  村      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 12 43.71 14.81 29.40 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.02 1.341 -2 0 0 0

2 2T+2T 2.60 -0.16 2.44-1 0 -1 -3 -1

3 CSpB 1.10 -0.37 0.73-2 -3 -4 -4 -4

4 2F< < 1.35 -0.68 0.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.24 1.461 -2 -3 -2 -1

6 2S 1.43 X -0.03 1.400 1 0 -1 -1

7 2Lo 1.87 X -0.37 1.50-1 -2 -3 -3 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 0 1 0

16.11 14.81

Skating Skills 2.00 3.102.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.802.00 3.25 2.75 3.25 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.852.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.852.25 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.102.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

29.40

転倒:  -0.50

8 久  積  栄  都

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 2 40.22 13.12 27.60 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.36 0.94-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.28 1.00-2 -1 -4 -2 -2

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2F<! ! 1.35 -0.52 0.83-4 -3 -4 -3 -5

5 CSp1 1.40 -0.34 1.06-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.40 2.60-2 1 -1 0 -2

7 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.00 3.190 0 0 0 0

8 1Lz+2T< < 1.74 X -0.49 1.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-2 0 -1 -1 -1

15.76 13.12

Skating Skills 2.00 3.052.75 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.602.50 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.652.50 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.752.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.752.50 2.50 3.25 3.00 2.50

27.60

転倒:  -0.50

OHK杯2019スポーツ岡山　小中学生フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2018.43.4190

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/07/07 20:00 Page 4



9 山  田  志太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 11 38.19 12.39 26.30 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 1 0 0

2 2S+2T 2.60 -0.52 2.08-3 -2 -5 -5 -5

3 ChSq1 3.00 -0.40 2.60-1 0 -1 -1 -1

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.07 1.290 0 -1 0 -2

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.630 -1 0 0 -1

6 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CSpB 1.10 0.02 1.121 -1 0 1 0

8 2F<<! ! 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-5 -5 -4 -2 -4

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.880 0 -1 0 -2

13.96 12.39

Skating Skills 2.00 2.802.50 2.50 2.50 3.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.502.25 2.50 2.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.602.50 2.25 2.50 3.25 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.652.50 2.25 2.50 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.602.25 2.25 2.75 3.00 2.75

26.30

転倒:  -0.50

10 毛  利  俊  博

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 9 38.10 12.80 26.30 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 0 0 -1

2 FSSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.880 0 -1 -1 -1

3 1A+2T< < 2.08 -0.20 1.88-3 -1 -2 -2 -1

4 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 -2 1 0

6 1Lz 0.66 X -0.01 0.650 0 -1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 0 0 1 -2

8 2S+2T<< << 1.87 X -0.62 1.25-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.76-2 0 -2 -1 -1

14.51 12.80

Skating Skills 2.00 2.852.50 2.75 2.50 3.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.502.25 2.50 2.25 3.25 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.602.50 2.50 2.25 3.50 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.652.50 2.75 2.25 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.552.50 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.50

26.30

転倒:  -1.00
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11 馬  場  清  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 6 37.56 10.56 27.50 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F<< << 0.50 -0.19 0.31-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 CSpB 1.10 -0.20 0.90-2 0 -1 -2 -4

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 1 -2 0 0

6 2Lz<+2T<< << 1.98 -0.57 1.41-1 -4 -4 -4 -5

7 2S 1.43 X -0.42 1.01-5 -3 -2 -3 -3

8 FSSpB 1.70 -0.31 1.39-2 -3 -2 -2 0

9 1A+1Eu<<+2S << 2.64 X -0.55 2.09-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

13.45 10.56

Skating Skills 2.00 3.002.50 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.652.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.652.50 2.50 3.00 3.25 2.00

Composition 2.00 2.752.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.702.50 2.50 3.25 3.00 2.25

27.50

転倒:  -0.50

12 西  谷  永  遠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 33.41 10.31 24.10 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+2T<< << 1.00 -0.24 0.76-5 -3 -3 -4 -5

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-5 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.62 2.28-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 CSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.60 2.40-1 0 -2 -2 -1

6 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.21 0.34-5 -3 -5 -4 -4

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.500 -3 -1 -1 -1

8 2S 1.43 X -0.34 1.09-3 -1 -2 -3 -4

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.61 0.67-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

13.46 10.31

Skating Skills 2.00 2.552.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.202.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.352.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00

Composition 2.00 2.502.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.452.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.00

24.10

転倒:  -1.00
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